REKORDY DOZP 12 lat
RP aktualny Rekord Polski
RP byty Rekord Polski

aktualizacja: 30.01.2024

12 lat

ptywalnia 25m

DOWOLNY
50 m. 0.28.31
0.28,80
0.28,85
0.29,91
1.02,75
1.03,03
1.03,03
1.04,08
2.16,98
2.17,06
2.21,94
4.42,53
4.48,19
5.00,72
5.05,34
9.45,97
9.49,78
10.10,82

100 m.

200 m.

400 m.

800 m.

KLASYCZNY
50 m. 0.35,42
0.35,59
0.37,79
1.17,94
1.21,49
2.49,18

2.57,97

100 m.

200 m.

GRZBIETOWY

50 m. 0.30,79 RP

100 m. 1.07,23 RP

200 m. 2.29,48
2.29,92
2.30,16

MOTYLKOWY

50 m. 0,30,65
0,30,93
0.31,38
0.32,65
1.10,15
1.11,28
2.35,12
2.41,63

100 m.

200 m.

ZMIENNY
100 m. 1.12,52
1.15,62
2.33,77
2.34.52
2.36,83
2.38,21
2.40,51
5.28,31
5.33,71

200 m.

400 m.

DZIEWCZETA

Kwiatkowska Rozalia
Beata Misztal 94
Agnieszka Burdelak 91
Iwona Swigtek 81
Wiktoria Maciuszek
Katarzyna Buczkowska 96
Agnieszka Burdelak 91
Iwona Swigtek 81
Katarzyna Zigba 97
Agnieszka Burdelak 91
Anna Huk 83
Katarzyna Zigba 97
Agnieszka Burdelak 91
Anna Huk 83
Dominika Duszak 78
Katarzyna Zigba 97
Agnieszka Burdelak 91
Anna Huk 83

Adriana Hofman 95
Kamila Blatnik 90
Sandra Peczek 87
Weronika Paluszek 93
Sandra Peczek 87
Weronika Paluszek 93
Nina Burghard 86

Agata Kwiatkowska 90
Agata Kwiatkowska 90
Justyna Traczyk

Katarzyna Buczkowska 96
Agata Kwiatkowska 90

Wiktoria Maciuszek
Wiktoria Maciuszek
Patrycja Pawlak 85
Iwona Swigtek 81
Patrycja Pawlak 85
Iwona Swigtek 81
Agnieszka Burdelak 91
Iwona Swigtek 81

Weronika Paluszek 93
Agata Michalska 88
Justyna Traczyk
Justyna Traczyk

Anna Smaga 98
Weronika Paluszek 93
Iwona Swigtek 81
Kozlak Hanna
Katarzyna Zigba 97

Koral

Slgsk Wroctaw

UKS Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
Juvenia Wroctaw

Shark Rudna

UKS Shark Rudna

UKS Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
Juvenia Wroctaw

MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
Juvenia Wroctaw

MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
Juvenia Wroctaw

Slgsk Wroctaw

MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
Juvenia Wroctaw

Wodny Swiat Kudowa Zdrdj
Dziewigtka Dzierzoniow
Juvenia Wroctaw

Slgsk Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw

Slask Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw

UKS Manta Jelcz Laskowice
UKS Manta Jelcz Laskowice
AZS AWF Wroctaw

UKS Shark Rudna

UKS Manta Jelcz Laskowice

Shark Rudna

Shark Rudna

Slgsk Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw

Slgsk Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw

UKS Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
Juvenia Wroctaw

Slgsk Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw

AZS AWF Wroctaw

AZS AWF Wroctaw
Slgsk Wroctaw

Slask Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw

UKS HS TEAM Ktodzko
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny

1

2019.12.14 Swidnica
2006.12.09 Glogow
2002.12.14 Brzeg Dolny
1993.12.11 Glogow
2016.11 Glogéw Barbodrka
2008.12.13 Nowa Ruda
2002.12.13 Brzeg Dolny
1993.12.12 Glogoéw
2009.06.26 Ostrowiec Sw.
2002.12.14 Brzeg Dolny
1995.11.18 Zgorzelec
2009.06.27 Ostrowiec Sw.
2002.12.15 Brzeg Dolny
1995.12.03 Wroctaw
1990.12.01 Wroctaw
2009.06.28 Ostrowiec Sw.
2002.12.14 Brzeg Dolny
1995.12.04 Wroctaw

2007.12.14 Nowa Ruda
2002.12.14 Brzeg Dolny
1999.06.19 Wroctaw
2005.12.10 Brzeg Dolny
1999.04.30 Zielona Géra
2005.12.09 Brzeg Dolny
1998.12.06 Wroctaw

2002.10.26 £6dz
2002.10.27 £6dz
2016-06-12 Zielona Goéra
2008.12.12 Nowa Ruda
2002.12.14 Brzeg Dolny

2016.11 Glogéw Barbodrka
2016.11.05 Jelenia Géra
1997.11.15 Wroctaw
1993.11.13 Wroctaw
1997.12.05 Opole
1993.11.28 Wroctaw
2002.12.14 Brzeg Dolny
1993.11.27 Wroctaw

2005.12.10 Brzeg Dolny
2000.11.11 Zielona Goéra
2016.11.29 Wroctaw
2016.11.26 Wroctaw
2010.11.20 Szczecin
2005.11.20 Gorzéw WIkp.
1993.12.11 Glogow
2022.12.17 Oswiecim
2009.12.09 Nowa Ruda



12 lat

REKORDY DOZP 12 lat aktualizacja: 30.01.2024 ptywalnia 25m
RP aktualny Rekord Polski
RP byty Rekord Polski

5.39,44 Matgorzata Gembicka 85 Slask Wroctaw 1997.12.04 Gtogow
5.48,00 Agnieszka Okopska 83 Juvenia Wroctaw 1995.10.20 Wroctaw



REKORDY DOZP 12 lat
RP aktualny Rekord Polski
RP byty Rekord Polski

aktualizacja: 30.01.2024

12 lat

ptywalnia 25m

DOWOLNY
50 m. 0.27,27
0.27,29
0.27,94
0.28,02
100 m. 0.59,23
0.59,33
200 m. 2.10,27
2.11,20
2.12,30
400 m. 4.36,41
4.54,77
800 m. 9.27.65
9.27,70
9.43,55
10.07,20
1500 m. 18.40,44
18.50,41
KLASYCZNY
50 m. 0.34,53
0.34,76
0.35,06
0.35,25
0.35,50
100 m. 1.16:57
1.17,00
200 m. 24414
2.52,00
GRZBIETOWY
50 m. 0.30,94
0.33,32
100 m. 1.05.20
1.07,51
1.07,63
1,14,00
1,15,60
200 m. 2.25,64
2.29,76
2,39,50
2,40,70
MOTYLKOWY
50 m. 0.29,80
0.30,99
100 m. 1.07,53
1.07,86
200 m. 2.34,70
2.39,75
ZMIENNY
100 m. 1.09,14
200 m. 2.27,05

CHLOPCY

Maryjowski Marcin
Maciej Zoniuk 94
Maciej Zoniuk 94
Jakub Otlewski 93
Maryjowski Marcin
Pawet Werner 93
Barttomiej Taczanski 96
Jedrzej Mieszkowski 94
Pawet Werner 93
Michat Szuba 93
Tomasz Nietuby¢ 82
Zaremba Adam
Amadeusz Kietczewski 00
Barttomiej Taczanski 96
Piotr Czyz 81
Barttomiej Taczanski 96
Dominik Maziaz 91

Oskar Cebula

Oskar Cebula
Bartosz Sadowy 95
Bartosz Sadowy 95
tukasz Ptak 83
Oskar Cebula
tukasz Ptak 83
Radostaw Rodak 84
tukasz Ptak 83

Jakub Otlewski 93
Edward Mezyk 84
Nawojczyk Michat
Jedrzej Mieszkowski 94
Andrzej Dubiel 87
Artur Rybacki 64
Artur Rybacki 64
Jakub Otlewski 93
Andrzej Dubiel 87
Artur Rybacki 64
Artur Rybacki 64

Mateusz Andrzejczak 94
Andrzej Dubiel 87

Jan Luigi Andreose 98
Sebastian Piotrowski 81
Damian Wertepny 96
Pawet Chudoba 81

Pawet Werner 93
Michat Szuba 93

Krosnicka Przystan
Slgsk Wroctaw
Slask Wroctaw
Slgsk Wroctaw
Krosnicka Przystan
Juvenia Wroctaw
UKS Shark Rudna
Slgsk Wroctaw
Juvenia Wroctaw
Slgsk Wroctaw
Juvenia Wroctaw
Slgsk Wroctaw
Slask Wroctaw
UKS Shark Rudna
Piast Gtogow

UKS Shark Rudna
MKS Piast Gtogéw

Neptun Swidnica
Neptun Swidnica
Juvenia Wroctaw
Juvenia Wroctaw
Juvenia Wroctaw
Neptun Swidnica
Juvenia Wroctaw
Piast Glogow

Juvenia Wroctaw

Slgsk Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw
Delfinek Legnica

Slgsk Wroctaw
Dziewigtka Dzierzoniow
Slgsk Wroctaw

Slask Wroctaw

Slgsk Wroctaw
Dziewigtka Dzierzoniow
Slgsk Wroctaw

Slask Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw
Dziewigtka Dzierzoniow
AZS AWF Wroctaw
Piast Glogow

UKS Shark Rudna
Slask Wroctaw

Juvenia Wroctaw
Slgsk Wroctaw

2021-09-25 Poznan
2006.12.09 Gtogow
2006.11.18 Zielona Goéra
2005. 11.19 Gorzéw Wikp.
2021-10-02 Ostrzeszow
2005.12.10 Brzeg Dolny
2008.12.13. Nowa Ruda
2006.11.19 Zielona Géra
2005.12.09 Brzeg Dolny
2005. 11.19 Gorzéw Wikp.
1994.04.24 Glogow
2017-12-08 Nowa Ruda
2012.11.29 Wroctaw
2008.11.15 Gorzéw WIkp.
1993.11.14 Wroctaw
2008.12.14 Zielona Goéra
2002.03.10 Myslenice

2015 Swidnicka Gwiazdka
2015-11-21 Wroctaw
2007.12.14 Nowa Ruda
2007.12.02 Gtogow
1995.05.14 Krakéw
2015-10-17 Olesn ica
1995.05.13 Krakéw
1996.10.26 Wroctaw
1995.05.14 Krakéw

2005.11.19 Gorzéw WIkp.
1996.12.14 Glogow
2021.11.20 Legnica
2006.12.10 Gtogow
1999.12.02 Poznan
22.05.1976

07.02.1976

2005. 11.19 Gorzéw Wikp.
1999.12.03 Poznan
23.05.1976

08.02.1976

2006.11.18 Zielona Goéra
1999.12.02 Poznan
2010.12.04 Gtogow
1993.11.27 Wroctaw
2008.12.14 Zielona Géra
1993.11.28 Wroctaw

2005.12.10 Brzeg Dolny
2005.12.09 Brzeg Dolny



12 lat

REKORDY DOZP 12 lat aktualizacja: 30.01.2024 ptywalnia 25m
RP aktualny Rekord Polski
RP byty Rekord Polski

2.38,99 Tomasz Nietuby¢ 82 Juvenia Wroctaw 1994.04.24 Gtogow
400 m. 5.07,15 Sebastian Piotrowski 81 Piast Glogow 1993.11.27 Wroctaw



